
43.2 milesAcross Albuquerque, North - South
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total

↑ Straight Start on NM313 in Bernalillo. 0.1

8.2 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto NM-556 W 8.3

0.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto 4th St NW 8.7

1.5 → Right Turn right onto Alameda Blvd NW 10.2

1.4 → Right Turn right toward Paseo Del Bosque Trail 11.7

13.7 ← Left Turn left onto Poco Loco Dr SW 25.3

0.2 → Right Turn right onto Poco Loco Dr SW/Rossmoor Rd SW 25.5

0.1 → Right Turn right onto Rio Bravo Blvd SW 25.6

0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Isleta Blvd SW 26.4

5.5 → Right Turn right onto Malpais Rd SW 31.9

1.0 ← Left Turn left onto NM-45 S 32.9

3.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto NM-314 W 36.4

6.8 ← Left Finish in Las Lunas. 43.2


